85620	08-09-94	A10:49 REVD	Vol	94 Page	
DIMN	APPLICATION		A MOBILE HO		
ISCSLAVA AVE. NE. SALEM OR STILL	O	wner's Certificate	of Legal Interest	MOTOR VEHICLE	ES DIVISION
INSTRUCTIONS: This form must be completed, s Report or Lot Book Report cann	igned by all interest-hold ot be over 7 days old whe	ling parties and hav en submitted to the	e a Title Report or Lot E Motor Vehicles Division.	Book Report attac	hed. The Title
This form and Title Report or Lo home is to be financed by a third	d party, proof of a loan ap	proval.		p documents and	, if the mobile
		PARTI			tion of which is
I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify (description as recorded by county rec	corder or a certified copy	of your deed may b	e substituted):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Lot 16 in Block 9 of PL	AT NO. 1090, WAGO	N TRAIL ACREA	GES NO. 1, SECON	D ADDITION,	· · ·
according to the offici	al plat thereof o	on file in the	office of the C	ounty Clerk	of
Klamath County, Oregon	میرد. میران محمد میشد مدارد با میردمیریمانین _{میران} ی در این ا		:		
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust of two names and addresses.	or lien on this land list all	mortgages and be	neficiaries of deeds of tr	ust below. Space	is provided for
NAVE AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 9	TH AVENUE S.E. AI	LBANY, OF. 973	21	·	
NAME AND ADDRESS					
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 2	2309-001C0-01700				
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are		PART II	ated on the real proper	ty described abov	ve and that the
		le nome which is lo	caled on the real proper	ty described above	ve, and marine
legal description of the mobile nome i	S:				
Legal description of the mobile home i	WICITH	LENGTH 48	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	x 1DFLRO4AB	17344CW
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the liepholders whose interest is secured	worth 26 mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel	48 ecurity interest hole low. Space is provid	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXXXXABXXXXXXX ders, mortgagees, benu ed for two names, addr	eficiaries of deed	is of trust, and
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the	worth 26 mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel	48 ecurity interest hole low. Space is provid	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXXXXABXXXXXXX ders, mortgagees, benu ed for two names, addr	eficiaries of deed	is of trust, and
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their	worth 26 mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applice	48 ecurity interest hole low. Space is provid	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXXXXABXXXXAA ders, mortgagees, benued for two names, addred.	eficiaries of deed	is of trust, and
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS	worth 26 mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applice OTH AVENUE S.E.	48 ecurity interest hol low. Space is provid tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXROAABAXXXAA ders, mortgagees, benued for two names, addred. 2321	eficiaries of deed	is of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 9	worth 26 mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applice	48 ecurity interest hol low. Space is provid tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXXXXABXXXXAA ders, mortgagees, benued for two names, addred.	eficiaries of deed	is of trust, and
YEAR 1994 If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from asgessor):	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. A DATE A.V. IS	48 ecurity interest holo low. Space is provid tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXX04AB47844X ders, mortgagees, bene ed for two names, addr ed. 2321 SECURED PARTY	eficiaries of deed esses and approv	is of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY JURIAN Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile for the land []	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKINATURE OF 94 SKINATURE OF 5 94 X	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XXXXXAABXXXAAA ders, mortgagees, bene ed for two names, addr ed. 7321 SECURED PARTY	eficiaries of deed esses and approv	is of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile for the land []	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE MY. IS pome [] described above s of the permanent plate	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- stion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENAT	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXXD4ABXX3A4XX ders, mortgagees, ben ed for two names, addr ed. 2321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tri icle.	eficiaries of deed esses and approv	Is of trust, and rals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY JURIAN Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile for the land []	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE MY. IS pome [] described above s of the permanent plate	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- stion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENAT	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXX04ABXXX844CX ders, mortgagees, ben- ed for two names, addr ed. Y321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tru- icle. owledge.	eficiaries of deed esses and approv	Is of trust, and rals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 S NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile f I/WE do not know the whereabout I/WE certify that the statements made	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. A DATE AVENUE S.E. A DATE AVE	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- stion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE OF SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENATURE SKENAT	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXX04ABXXX844CX ders, mortgagees, ben- ed for two names, addr ed. Y321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tru- icle. owledge.	eficiaries of deed esses and approv ust, security intere	bs of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 S NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile f I/WE do not know the whereabout I/WE certify that the statements made	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- stion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKENATURE OF 94 SKENATURE OF 294 X	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXX04ABXXX844CX ders, mortgagees, ben- ed for two names, addr ed. Y321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tru- icle. owledge.	eficiaries of deed esses and approv ust, security intere 9-7-7-3-9	bs of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATUREOF SECURED PARTY I ax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land [] and/or mobile f I/WE certify that the statements made SIGNATURE OF OWNER I/WE certify that the statements made SIGNATURE OF OWNER I/WE ADDRESS	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE (ADD TESS) ADD TESS ADD TESS ADD TESS ADD TESS (ADD TESS) (ADD TESS) (AD	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SIGNATURE OF 94 SIGNATURE OF 204 204 1 1 PAELIN	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXXD4ABXXXBAAXX ders, mortgagees, bene ed for two names, addr ed. 7321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tra- icle. owledge. a. P.N.E. O.R. (Office)	eficiaries of deed esses and approv ust, security intere 9-7-7-3-9	bs of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their Image: Charles is secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 C NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Tax Lot Number (from assessor): JUALAA JWE own the land [] and/or mobile for an assessor): JWE do not know the whereabout JWE certify that the statements made SIGNATURE OF OWNER JWE construction for exemption for a mode JUALAA	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE (ADD TESS) ADD TESS ADD TESS ADD TESS ADD TESS (ADD TESS) (ADD TESS) (AD	48 ecurity interest hol- low. Space is provid- tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SIGNATURE OF 94 SIGNATURE OF 204 204 1 1 PAELIN	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXXD4ABXXXBAAXX ders, mortgagees, bene ed for two names, addr ed. 7321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tra- icle. owledge. a. P.N.E. O.R. (Office)	eficiaries of deed esses and approv ust, security intere 9-7-7-3-9	bs of trust, and vals. Signatures
YEAR MAKE 1994 CHADWICK If there is a secured interest in the lienholders whose interest is secured from the parties listed below are their NAME AND ADDRESS NORWEST MORTGAGE, 1570 NAME AND ADDRESS SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY YEAR Tax Lot Number (from assessor): I/WE own the land and/or mobile f I/WE contok now the whereabout I/WE contok now the whereabout I/WE contok now the whereabout I/WE contok now the statements made SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS	WIDTH 26 a mobile home, list all s by the mobile home bel approval that the applica OTH AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. DATE AVENUE S.E. ADATES ADATES ADATES ADATES SOLUTION ADATES	48 ecurity interest holi low. Space is provid tion may be submitt ALBANY, OR 97 SKENATURE OF 94 SKENATURE OF 94 X a free and clear of al assigned to this veh ne best of my/our kn 2 0 443 L 1 PATEILL PATEILL C	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO. XDXROAABXXX8AAX ders, mortgagees, bene ed for two names, addr ed. 7321 SECURED PARTY I mortgages, deeds of tra- icle. owledge. a. P.N.E. O.R. E. C.	eficiaries of deed esses and approv ust, security intere 9-7-7-3-9	Is of trust, and vals. Signatures

RECEIVED STATE OF OREGON -MAY 1-0-10124489)) ss. County of Deschutes MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION Personally appeared before me this 13^{1} day of 4GILY F. RUFF, SR. AND LACQUELINE RUFF , and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be ______ voluntary act and deed. OFFICIAL SEAL TRULEY LARGE NOTARY FUBLIC OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC FOR DREGON CELALAISEION NO. 012737 My commission expires: MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 26. 1995 1-26 90 STATE OF County of LINN ss. Personally appeared before me this 15Th Treasa Herring as Ioan day of 1994, Closer of Morrhage Inc. and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act bli Caur OFFICUL SEAL **DEBBIE CARVER** NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 013219 NY COMM. EXPIRES FEB. 17, 1996 NOTARY PUBLIC 7.96 My commission expires:

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed 1	for re	cord a	t request	of	Moun	tain Titl	<u>e Co</u>	and the second		the	<u>9th</u>	day
of			Aug	A.D.,	19 <u>94</u> at	10:49	o'clock	<u> </u>	nd duly r	ecorded in	Vol. <u>M94</u>	,
				of	Deed	S		on Page	_24488	L		
							Eve	lyn Biehn	С	ounty Clerk	k	
FEE		\$15.	00				By	1 Dau	iline	n	ulinda	re

TAXEFFLORE